m Moss Route (Mon-Fri @ﬁarmetro

Frenchtown, C.K. Steele Plaza, Bond Community, Orange Ave.
Monday - Friday (5:08 a.m. - 6:30 p.m.) | Bus comes every: 30 min (60 min off-peak, 9 a.m. - 2 p.m.)

= = =
s 5 £ =
w = =
Fulton Rd g
e = >
',m\am\' Pullen R = =
= =
P The Centre of
Hartsfield Rd gﬁ N Tallahassee
artsfie . ; John Knox Rd
Hartsfield:Rd \&\ﬁ\gs 2
Going SOUTH ¥ Y % W E 1,
: - % %
(use this chart to head Y %, %%
from top to bottom on = % S % Bradlf
the map) ) MLK Bivd
- = 7
= Godby S0 = %, . 6 Lake Ella
s|ls|lE|2] & 5 3 st %
2| |l s|2 Indiana St~ S 5; Joe L% 3"% 10th Ave
= ° S 3 E :
=S| E| 2| E I Volusia'St==g -
@ & = @ S Griffin
= @ > | =2 | 3 7 [ Middle =
HEIE IR = 5 = Giabamastres &
N I B = S = 2 E =5 &
N o S P K = e s D
@ @ @ S’? g/) et Stﬁ Delaware St 4th'AveI > = é E
d B 2 = S
: . 5 & s
] ) 1 & <
608 630 £ | =
600 607 630 648 7:00 Brevard:St=<¢

630 637 7:00 718 7:30

Wléﬂ/[ S
70 707 730 748 800 e g A CSsee g
70074 800 &8 830 St Sirginia St

MLK Bivd

1

o
[—]
800 807 830 848 %00 =2 Ocala Corners 7 iy " G -
830 837 900 ; Shopping Center E . S K. Steele Bus
900 907 930 948 1000 2 = Florida z
1000 1007 1030 1048 1100 Sta_te _ i
1:00 1107 1130 1148 12:00 WP J University A\ W
1200 1207 1230 1248 1:00 ensacola St AL )
100 107 130 148 2:00 52
= Pensacola St g S
200 218 2:30 = Bellevue Way St. Augustine St s 3
200 207 230 248 300 2 - = =
230 23 30 318 330 E Swal | 2 W caines st((3)
3:00 3:07 3:30 3:48 4:00 Jackson Blu'" Rd =

=
Ave
Meridian Rd

330 337 400 418 430 = - >
400  4.07 430 448  5:.00 — Greenwise S g =
. ) Market = =
430 437 500 508 530 Going NORTH 4 2 S = =
500 507 5:30 548 6:00 his ch head (D . = =
R R R R ] (use this chart to hea = _,(PerkinsWay 2
600 607 630 from bottom to top on S s SR st Pa
=} 2 7
=
Ridgeway St the map) = @% GJ
—— 3 -§ /
% 1 & Y Florida AM  Bond Community
2 = Lo b University Health Center
= = & o & 2 = Osceola St
L2 « ‘S [ =] o= o =]
i S g | 8 : S|l sl 2 I E=
£ = IS G = = Wies St
S £ = = = = = 4 =
= S|lgle|s]| 2 = =
= > = o @ = S = & =
— o - [} o -= (=) e —3 o=
o 2 (=2 |= | = = <@ = < s
N =} 3 : o o (o] X~ =1
b= o = e - 2 =/ @ = =
O|®@|@| 0|00 & Higil % =
Orange Ave 50 545 600 Orange Ave X '
530 545 600

615 630 OO

600 415 630 645 700 ’0‘0‘0’:‘:0:::::::::::

630 645 70 705 730 ‘000‘0‘:‘z"‘ Q:Q:Q‘Q‘Q‘:‘:‘:“‘
<D

7:00 7:15 7:30 7:45 8:00 <

S/ Monroe

7:30 7:45 8:00 8:15 8:30 “ A gll::]lllm%ﬂs//\
800 &15 830 845 900 ’000 At
8:30 845  9.00 ‘0’0
900 %15 930 %45 10:00 ‘0‘0
1000 1005 1030 1045 11:00 ‘0‘0
100 1115 1180 1145 12:00 0‘0
1200 1215 1230 1245 100 PSS

|_e ge nd 100 115 1300 145 2:00 ‘Q’Q
. . . 2:00 2:15 2:30 R

BOLD timepoints in tables are p.m.

© Business Centers 2:00 2:15 2:30 2:45 3:00 ”

© Colleges and Universities 26 | s | S0 LA | G4 Q’O ‘0‘00

@ * High Schools and Middle Schools 300315 330 345 40 0:0:00’

% @ Hospitals and Clinics ST I U ECEE S “‘0"

| @ Park and Ride Locations il Il el T el ““’

o Shopplng Centers 4:30 4:45 5:00 5:15 5:30 "“‘

tarMetro Facilities :gg gl: :gg Zl:: zgg :‘:’:

LEX Service Area Call 850-891-5199 for details P DT ’:‘:‘Q’QQQ

XX

Revised: July 30, 2025



